ASYC Open Regatta 2024

ASYCb

Blaze

Provisional Result

Entries: 5

Races Sailed: &

Discard: 1

Series

Sail No Class Helm Club  Tally Points Place R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 RG

7G5 Blaze lan Pittendriegh ASYC 27 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 1

214 Blaze Andrew Grant ASYC 32 10 2 3 i 2 2 3 2

Tar Blaze John Deacon ASYC 31 14 3 2 DHNFE 2 3 2 4

794 Blaze Phil Ross ASYC 16 18 4 4 2 4 DNCE 4 3

7’5 Blaze Gavin Bailey ASYC 37 26 5 5 4 5 DHCE DNCE DNCE
ASYC Open Regatta 2024 w

ASYC
D-Zero
Provisional Result
Entries: 5
Races Sailed: &
Discard: 1
Series
Sail Mo Clazs Helm Club Tally Points Place R1 R2 R3 R4 RS RG
353 D-Zero Scoft Munro  ASYC 9 T 1 2 1 1 2 2 1
336 D-Zerc lan Baillie Dalgety Bay 18 T 2 i 2 2 1 1 2
212 D-Zerc Bob Yeamans ASYC 17 15 3 315 3 3 3 3
325 D-Zero Francis Neilll ASYC 14 23 4 4 3 4 DNF& DNCE DMNCSE
339 D-Zero Walter Mouat ASYC 20 26 5 2 4 5 DNCE& DNCE DMNCSE
ASYC Open Regatta 2024 A———.ﬂs Yc)
Feva
Provisional Result
Entries: 7
Races Sailed: 6
Discard: 1
Series

Sail No Class Helm Crew Club Tally Pointz Place R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
2045 Feva Jessica BEwer Ava O'Brian Prestwick 3 g8 1 2 21 1 205
7292 Feva Eleanor Wisdish Ella Hopkins Prestwick 13 10 2 1 1 2 3 4 3
438 Feva Angus Stevens  Amber Gulley DBSC 24 16 3 3 5 4 2 F 2
8278 Feva Ewve Black Lily Hopkins PSC 8 18 4 5 B 5 68 1 1
2726 Feva Emilia Ewer Honour Goodwin Prestwick 2 20 5 6 3 T 4 3 4
1067 Feva Lana McCabe I=la Nicol ASYC 5 21 6 4 4 3 5 5 T
1665 Feva LilyWinkelman Samual Winkelman ASYC 7 32 T i 7T 6 T B B

ASYC Open Regatta 2024

Optimist
Provisional Result
Entries: &
Races Sailed: 6
Digcard: 1

Series
Sail Mo Class Helm Club  Tally Points Place R1 R2 R3 R4
5807 Optimist Ruben Hermandez Wood ASYC 28 5 1 1 1 1 1
6438 Optimist John Greig ASYC 33 12 2 3 2 3 2
5413 Optimist Christine Greig ASYC 34 14 3 2 3 4 3
5708 Optimist  Elsie Munro ASYC 10 17 4 4 4 2 4
GE25 Optimist Leonm Hermandez Wood — ASYC 36 26 5 DNF6 DNCE DNCE 5

ASYC Open Regatta 2024
Topper

Provisional Result
Entries: 1

Races Sailed: 6
Discard: 1

Sail No Class Helm

ASYC Open Regatta 2024
General Handicap
Final Result
Entries: 14
Races Sailed: 6
Discard: 1

Rs200 | 4
Sail No Class Helm Crew
213798 ILCA7 Pete Malcolm
SHE33 ILCAG Willam Leask
1120 RS200 Peter Collings  Rebecca Hodgkins
%500 RS200 Fiona Rig Helen Wightman
71006 Mirror Ruby Leask Brydon Leask
186249 ILCA6  HarryRooksby
390 RS200 Robyn Philips  Kian Sterritt
33699 Mirror  Graham Tait Charlie Tait
2150 Streaker Dave Parkin
416 RS300  Matthew Park
207302 ILCA7  Hamish Mclullich
2700 Laser 200 Phil Hodgkins ~ Christian
911 RS200 Ditta Rose Elaine Collier
940 RS400  Jason Bird Chris Bird

Club  Tally Handicap Points Place R1
21545 Topper Danielle Rookshy ASYC 11

ASFCb

Series
F2 R3 R4 R5 RE
1 1

138 6 1 1 1T 1 1

Clubs ﬂ 6
Club Tally Handicap  Points Place R1 R2
Largo Bay K " 1102 10 1 3 1
Walls Regatta Club 23 " 114" 135 D D
Castle Semple SC "6 " 1046 14 2 4 5
ELYC "5 " 1046 16 4 1 3
Walls Regatta Club 22 " 130" 30 5 8 7
ASYC 12 " 1154 225 6 6 4
39 " 1046 32 7 5 8
38 " 137" 35 8 10 9
ASYC 1 " o14” w3 9 7 10
ASYC 30 " 95" 54 10 1 11
ASYC "9 " 1102 57 1 9 6
ASYC " 1118”7 59 12 15 15
ASYC 21 " 146" T2 14 12 15
ASYC 35 " 939" 15 15 15 15
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ASYC Open Regatta 2024

General Handicap

Final Result

Entries: 14
Races Sailed: &
Discard: 1
Rs200 | 4
Sail No Class Helm Crew
213798 ILCA7 Pete Malcolm
SHE33 ILCAG Willam Leask
1120 R3200 Peter Collings  Rebecca Hodgkins
500 RS200  Fiona Rig Helen Wightman
71006 Mirror Ruby Leask Brydon Leask
186249 ILCAG Harry Rookshy
390 R3200 Robyn Philips  Kian Sterritt
33699 Mirror Graham Tait Charlie Tait
2150 Streaker Dave Parkin
116 RS300  Matthew Park
207302 ILCAY Hamish Mclullich
2700 Laser 200( Phil Hodgkins  Christian
11 RS5200 Ditta Rose Elaine Collier

?14[] R3400 Jason Bird Chris Bird

| Clubs |

Club

Largo Bay

Walls Regatta Club
Castle Semple SC
ELYC

Walls Regatta Club
ASYC

ASYC
ASYC
ASYC
ASYC
ASYC
ASYC

Handicap
1102
11547
1046
1046
13807
1154
1046
13877
11247
965"
1102
11187
10467
939"
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Points
10
13.5
14
16
30
22.5
32
35
43
54
57
59
72
75

Place
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